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Butche
de Bariloche C/

WINE LIST

SPARKLING & ROSE

Prosecco (200ml) Maschio dei Cavalieri, Veneto - Italy
Rose Paul Mas, Languedoc - France

WHITES

Gewurztraminer
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Washington - USA

Chardonnay
Tishbi, Binyamina - Israel

Pino Gris
Dalton, Galil Elion - Israel

Sauvignon Blanc
Villa Maria Estate, Marlborough - New Zealand

Chabilis
Domaine de Malandes, Bourgogne - France

REDS

House Blend - Served from our barrel with free refill
Cabernet Sauvignon and Petit Syrah blend
Tishbi, Binyamina - Israel

Sangre De Toro
Grenache and Carignan, Catalonia - Spain

Autoritas Reserva

Cabernet Sauvignon, Luis Phillipe Eduards, Colchgua - Chille
Rioja

Altos Ibericos, Torres - Spain

Tel Maresha Adom
Cabernet, Merlo & Syrah, Mersha, Shfelat Yehuda - Israel

Malbec
Catena Zapata, Mendoza - Argentina

Sugani
Cabernet Merlo & Petit Syrah, Salokya, Ben Zimra - Israel

Guvrin Stream
Pinotage & Syrah, Mersha, Shfelat Yehuda - Israel

Palazzo Della Torre
Corvina & Rondinella Blend, Algrini, Veneto - Italy

Malbec
Achaval Ferrer, Mendoza - Argentina

Primitivo “Sessantanni”
Cantina San Maranzo, Polia - Italy

Elkosh Single Vineyard
Shiraz, Dalton, Galil Elion - Israel

42 nis
36 | 132 nis

371139 nis
391148 nis
421159 nis

178 nis

227 nis

40nis

Per Person

381142 nis
391146 nis
431162 nis
168 nis
46| 172 nis
187 nis
192 nis
237 nis
254 nis

287 nis

318 nis
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